
AI Video for Research, Learning, and Creativity
Wed., Feb. 4 / 10 - 11:30 a.m. 
AI Series

WINTER 2026 FREE UCR LIBRARY WORKSHOPS 
Introduction to Python
Tues., Jan. 13 / 3 - 4 p.m.

Tinkering Research: Iterating Prototypes with the help of Artificial Intelligence
Wed., Jan. 14 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
Creat’R Lab Series

SolidWorks vs. Fusion & The Future of AI-Driven Design
Wed., Jan. 21 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
Creat’R Lab Series

GIS Basics
Tues., Feb. 3 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
Geospatial Series

Tinkering Research: Photography and Creative Vision
Wed., Jan. 28 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
Creat’R Lab Series

Scan the QR code to RSVP/Learn more
about these events or visit
ucrlibrary.eventbrite.com.

Using Zotero for Citation Management
Thurs., Feb. 5 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
Citation Series

Robotics Lab: Animatronic Eye
Wed., Feb. 25 / 2 - 3 p.m.
Robotics Lab Series

Google Gemini for Research
Thurs., Feb. 26 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
AI Series

Making Publication-Quality Figures in Python with Matplotlib
Thurs., Mar. 5 / 2 - 3 p.m. 

Gamifying Research: Play Your Way to Success
Tues., Mar. 10 / 2 - 3 p.m. 

Tinkering Research: Neural Network Systems
Wed., Mar. 11 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
Robotics Lab Series



UC
UC Love Data Week is a week-long offering of FREE presentations and workshops

focused on data access, management, security, sharing, and preservation. Whether
you're working on qualitative or quantitative data, we've got events for you!

All members of the University of California community are welcome to attend.

uc-love-data-week.github.io 
Scan to see all the workshops
offered across the UC system. 

Monday, Feb. 9 - Friday, Feb. 13

UCR Library Led Workshops:

RSVP for UCR Library led workshops directly at ucrlibrary.eventbrite.com

Introduction to Data Cleaning with Python and Pandas
Thurs., Feb. 12 / 2 - 3 p.m. 

Research Data Collection with Raspberry Pi and the Sense HAT
Thurs., Feb. 12 / 1 - 2 p.m. 

Prototyping Data Solutions with Arduino
Tues., Feb. 10 / 1 - 2 p.m. 

AI-Assisted Data Visualization and Dashboards
Fri., Feb. 13 / 10 - 11 a.m. 

Measuring Research Impact with OpenAlex
Fri., Feb. 13 / 2 - 3 p.m. 

Introduction to Public Health Data
Wed., Feb. 11 / 3 - 4 p.m. 



WINTER 2026 FREE UCR LIBRARY MEETUPS, EVENTS,
AND CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS

Scan the QR code to RSVP/Learn
more about these events or visit

ucrlibrary.eventbrite.com.

Meetups

Digital Scholarship  Meetup
Tues., Jan. 13  /  2 - 3 p.m. 

Creat’R Lab Maker Meetups
Sun., Jan. 18  |  Thurs., Mar. 5   /  1 -2 p.m. & 2:15 -3:15 p.m.

Geospatial / GIS Meetups
Tues., Jan. 20  |  Tues., Feb. 10  /  12 - 12:50 p.m.

Health & Wellness Book Club, Women’s Health Workshop Series
Wed., Feb. 4  |  Thurs., Mar. 12  /  12:15 - 1 p.m. 

Events

Open Research and Creative Activities (ORCA) Forum
Tues., Mar. 3  /  2 - 4 p.m. 

Certificate Program

Digital Scholarship Certificate Program (Workshops)
Thurs., Jan. 22  |  Thurs., Feb. 5  |  Thurs., Feb. 12   |  Thurs., Feb. 26  |  Thurs., Mar. 5  /  11 a.m. - Noon


